
 

 

 

 

                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOC/BSE/2023/10/04                                                                                                                       4thOctober, 2023 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Mumbai– 400 001 
 

Dear Sir/ Madam,  
 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate Share Certificates of the Company 
Ref1: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
Ref 2: HOCL Scrip Code – 500449 
 
In terms of the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 the company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates & 
issue of Duplicate Certificates to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. 
Accordingly, notice is hereby given that on 03.10.2023 Company’s RTAs, M/s. Big share Services Pvt. Ltd. 
have informed that they are in receipt of complete documents for issuing duplicate share certificates for 
the below mentioned shareholders in lieu of the lost or misplaced original share certificates of our 
company i.e Hindustan Organic Chemicals Limited. 
 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Folio 

Number(s). 

Old 

Certificate 

Number 

New Certificate 
Number 

 Distinctive 
Number(s) 

No. of 

Shares 

SANATKUMAR 
C DOSHI 
JT1-KAMLA S 
DOSHI 
JT2 

 
 

S000036 

 
 

93335 

 
 

280065 

 
 

48799101-48799200 

 
 

100 

SANATKUMAR 
C DOSHI 
JT1-KAMLA S 
DOSHI 
JT2- 

 
 

S000036 

 
 

93336 

 
 

280066 

 
 

48799201-48799300 

 
 

100 

SANATKUMAR 
C DOSHI 
JT1-KAMLA S 
DOSHI 
JT2- 

 
 

S000036 

 
 

93337 

 
 

280067 

 
 

48799301-48799400 

 
 

100 

SANDIP S 
DOSHI 
JT1-KAMLA S 
DOSHI 
JT2- 

 
S000035 

 
93334 

 
280068 

 
48799001-48799100 

 
100 

 
 



 

 

 

 

                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SANDIP S 
DOSHI 
JT1-KAMLA 
S DOSHI 
JT2- 

 
S000035 

 
93338 

 
280069 

 
 48799401-48799500 

 

 
100 

 

BSE may kindly take on record the details with regard to issue of duplicate share certificates as 
stated above. If there are any queries in respect of the above, the same may please be sent directly 
to Company’s RTAs viz. M/s.Big share Services Pvt. Ltd to their address at : Mr. Vinod Yadhav, 
M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.; Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura 
Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai- 400093.; Board No.: 022-62638200|Fax 
No.: 022-62638299|Direct.: 022-62638209, e-mail ID: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com/ 
vinod.y@bigshareonline.com 

 

Thanking you. 
 

Yours faithfully, 
For Hindustan Organic Chemicals Limited 

 
 
 
 

Subramonian H 
Company Secretary 
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