







हिन्दस्तान ऑर्गेनिक केमिकल्स लिमिटेड HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Govt. of India Enterprise) पंजीकृत /निगमित कार्यालय & फैक्टरी Registered / Corporate Office and Factory अम्बलमुगल AMBALAMUGAL - 682 302,

एरणाकुलम जिला, केरल, भारत ERNAKULAM DIST., KERALA, INDIA

दरभाष Phone: 0484-2720911-13, 2720844

वेब Web: www.hoclindia.com, ई-मेल e-mail : kochi@hoclindia.com

HOC/BSE/2023/10/04

4thOctober, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate Share Certificates of the Company

Ref1: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref 2: HOCL Scrip Code - 500449

In terms of the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates & issue of Duplicate Certificates to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Accordingly, notice is hereby given that on 03.10.2023 Company's RTAs, M/s. Big share Services Pvt. Ltd. have informed that they are in receipt of complete documents for issuing duplicate share certificates for the below mentioned shareholders in lieu of the lost or misplaced original share certificates of our company i.e Hindustan Organic Chemicals Limited.

Name of Shareholder	Folio Number(s).	Old Certificate Number	New Certificate Number	Distinctive Number(s)	No. of Shares
SANATKUMAR C DOSHI JT1-KAMLA S DOSHI JT2	S000036	93335	280065	48799101-48799200	100
SANATKUMAR C DOSHI JT1-KAMLA S DOSHI JT2-	S000036	93336	280066	48799201-48799300	100
SANATKUMAR C DOSHI JT1-KAMLA S DOSHI JT2-	S000036	93337	280067	48799301-48799400	100
SANDIP S DOSHI JT1-KAMLA S DOSHI JT2-	S000035	93334	280068	48799001-48799100	100

फेसबुक Facebook: fb.me/hoclindia सीआईएन CIN No. : L999999KL1960GO1082753 ट्विटर Twitter : twitter.com/organic Itd जीऐसटीआईएन GSTIN: 32AAACH2663P1ZG









हिन्दुस्तान ऑर्गेनिक केमिकल्स लिमिटेड HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Govt. of India Enterprise) पंजीकृत /निगमित कार्यालय & फैक्टरी Registered / Corporate Office and Factory अम्बलमुगल AMBALAMUGAL - 682 302,

एरणाकुलम जिला, केरल, भारत ERNAKULAM DIST., KERALA, INDIA

दूरभाष Phone: 0484-2720911-13, 2720844

वेंब Web: www.hoclindia.com, ई-मेल e-mail : kochi@hoclindia.com

SANDIP S DOSHI JT1-KAMLA S DOSHI	S000035	93338	280069	48799401-48799500	100
JT2-					

BSE may kindly take on record the details with regard to issue of duplicate share certificates as stated above. If there are any queries in respect of the above, the same may please be sent directly to Company's RTAs viz. M/s.Big share Services Pvt. Ltd to their address at: Mr. Vinod Yadhav, M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.; Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai- 400093.; Board No.: 022-62638200|Fax No.: 022-62638299|Direct.: 022-62638209, e-mail ID: <a href="mailto:bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/vinod.v@bigshareonline.com/

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Hindustan Organic Chemicals Limited

Subramonian H
Company Secretary